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Cano Echeverría, Berta (bertac@fyl.uva.es)

Reino Unido 1288 UK HULL01 UNIVERSITY OF HULL Miguel Bonet-Mateo
Spanish department Hull University

Hull HU67RX-REINO UNIDO
+44 1482466170 m.bonet-mateo@hull.ac.uk

Reino Unido 1722 UK READING01 UNIVERSITY OF READING Mathew Scott Department of English Literature +44 1183787008 t.m.l.scott@reading.ac.uk

Reino Unido 2801 UK READING01 UNIVERSITY OF READING Mathew Scott Department of English Literature +44 1183787008 t.m.l.scott@reading.ac.uk

Reino Unido 2800 UK READING01 UNIVERSITY OF READING Par Kumaraswami
Department of Modern Languages and European 

Studies
+44 1183787319 p.kumaraswami@reading.ac.uk

Carrera de la Red, Anunciación (acarrera@fyl.uva.es)

Reino Unido 1291 UK EDINBUR01 UNIVERSITY OF EDINBURGH Fiona J. Mackintosh
DEPARTMENT OF HISPANIC STUDIES

DAVID HUME TOWER, 12.10. GEORGE SQUARE 
EDINBURGH EH8 9JX. REINO UNIDO

+44 1316508303 f.j.mackintosh@ed.ac.uk

Carrera de la Red, Mª José (mcarrera@fyl.uva.es)

Irlanda 1293 IRLGALWAY01
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF 

IRELAND- GALWAY
Lorraine Kelly

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF IRELAND-
GALWAY. Discipline of Spanish

+353 91492626 spanish@nuigalway.ie

Dapia Ferreiro, María Celsa (celsa@fyl.uva.es)

Alemania 1290 D  SAARBRU01 UNIVERSITÄT DES SAARLANDES Bruno Von Lutz
ANGLISTIK : BAU 35 UNIVERSITEIT SAARLANDES

D-6600-SAARBRÜCKEN - ALEMANIA
+49 6813023009

Alemania 1295 D  LEIPZIG01 UNIVERSITÄT LEIPZIG Clarissa Steger
UNIVERSITÄT LEIPZIG INSTITUT FÜR ANGLISTIK

GWZ, BEETHOVENSTR. 15 D-04107 LEIPZIG 
ALEMANIA

+49 341 
9737326/310

steger@uni-leipzig.de
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Irlanda 931 IRLLIMERIC01 UNIVERSITY OF LIMERICK Barrie Wharton
DEPARTMENT OF LANGUAGES AND CULTURAL 
STUDIES. UNIVERSITY OF LIMERICK LIMERICK

+353 61202192 barrie.wharton@ul.ie

Reino Unido 1237 UK LEICEST01 UNIVERSITY OF LEICESTER Marc Ripley +44 1162522309 mr125@le.ac.uk

Filardo Llamas, Laura (lfilardo@fyl.uva.es)

Irlanda 1294 IRLDUBLIN02 UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN Yolanda Pérez yolanda.reyes@ucd.ie

Polonia 2435 PL LODZ01 UNIWERSYTET LÖDZKI Monika Kopytowska
INSTITUTE OF ENGLISH, FACULTY OF PHILOLOGY. 

UNIVERSITY OF LODZ. AL. KOSCIUSZKI 65, 90-514 
LODZ, POLONIA.

+48 426655220 monika.kopytowska@gmail.com 

Reino Unido 2604 UK LANCAST01 LANCASTER UNIVERSITY Patrick Rebuschat
UNIVERSITY OF LANCASTER. 

Department of Linguistics and English Language
p.rebuschat@lancaster.ac.uk

Reino Unido 2773 UK COVENTR01 UNIVERSITY OF WARWICK Alison Ribeiro De Menezes +44 (0)24765750719 Alison.Menezes@warwick.ac.uk

González-Cascos Jiménez, Elena (egcascos@fyl.uva.es)

Reino Unido 2898 UK CARDIFF01 CARDIFF UNIVERSITY Tia Culley
CARDIFF UNIVERSITY, 37 PARK PLACE, CARDIFF, 

CF10 3BB
+44 (0)29204870432 mlang-erasmus@cardiff.ac.uk

Gutiérrez Rodríguez, Marta (mmgr@fyl.uva.es)

Bélgica 869 B  LEUVEN01
KATHOLIEKE UNIVERSITEIT 

LEUVEN
Veerle Verschakelen

SUBFACULTY OF LANGUAGE AND COMMUNICATION 
STUDIES KU LEUVEN - CAMPUS ANTWERPEN SINT-

ANDRIESSTRAAT 2. 2000 ANTWERPEN BÉLGICA
+32 3-2060484

Veerle.Verschakelen@kuleuven.
be

int.arts.antwerp@kuleuven.be

Italia 1056 I  ROMA16
UNIVERSITÀ DEGLI STUDI ROMA 

TRE
Marinella Rocca Longo

López Arroyo, Belén (mariabelen.lopez@uva.es; belenl@lia.uva.es)

Italia 2533 I  CATANIA01
UNIVERSITÀ DEGLI STUDI DI 

CATANIA
Sara Bani sarabani@unict.it
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Italia 2520 I  MILANO01
UNIVERSITÀ DEGLI STUDI DI 

MILANO
Vittoria Calvi

UNIVERSITÀ DEGLI STUDI DI MILANO
DIPARTIMENTO DI LINGUE E CULTURE 

CONTEMPORANEE. PIAZZA INDRO MONTANELLI, 1. 
20099 SESTO SAN GIOVANNI- MILANO. ITALIA

+39 02-50321641 maria.calvi@unimi.it

Martínez de Miguel, Rosalía (rosalia.martinez@fing.uva.es)

Turquía 2423 TR TEKIRDA01 NAMIK KEMAL UNIVERSITY Petru Golban
ENGLISH LANGUAGE DEPARTMENT 

NAMIK KEMAL UNIVERSITY
+90 2822502611 pgolban@nku.edu.tr

Méndez Cendón, Beatriz (cendon@lia.uva.es)

Irlanda 1195 IRLTALLAGH02
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

TALLAGHT
Tara Mckiernan DUBLIN 24 IRELAND +353 1 4042835 tara.mckiernan@it- tallaght.ie

Irlanda 1277 IRLMAYNOOT01 MAYNOOTH UNIVERSITY Mercedes Abengozar
DEPARTMENT OF SPANISH Maynooth University

MAYNOOTH CO. KILDARE IRLANDA"
 +353 14747120 mercedes.abengozar@mu.ie

Irlanda 2857 IRLCORK01
UNIVERSITY COLLEGE CORK 
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF 

IRELAND, CORK
Stephen Boyd

SCHOOL OF LANGUAGES, LITERATURES AND 
CULTURES. UNIVERSITY COLLEGE CORK. COLLEGE 

ROAD. CORK T12 YN60. IRELAND
+353 (0)21 490 2509 S.Boyd@ucc.ie

Polonia 2786 PL NYSA01
UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES 

IN NYSA
Anna Konieczna anna.konieczna@pwsz.nysa.pl

Turquía 2492 TR ANKARA01 ANKARA UNIVERSITY Sabri Büyükdüvenci
FACULTY OF LANGUAGES, HISTORY AND 

GEAOGRAPHY. ATATURK BULVARI No 45 SIHHIYE, 
ANKARA. TURKEY

+900312 310 32 80 
/ 1227

bduvenci@humanity.ankara.
edu.tr

Pérez Ruiz, Leonor (lperezru@fyl.uva.es)

Noruega 1417 N  BERGEN01 UNIVERSITY OF BERGEN Stian Hofslett Thowsen
UNIVERSITY OF BERGEN LANGESGST 3

5007. BERGEN. NORUEGA
4755-589241

Stian.Thowsen@ua.uib.no
post@if.uib.no

Rumanía 2702 RO CLUJNAP01
UNIVERSITATEA BABES-BOLYAI 

CLUJ-NAPOCA
Sandra Moraru

DEPARTMENT OF ROMANCE LANGUAGES. STR 
HOREA NR 31. 400202 CLUJ-NAPOCA. ROMANIA

+40 264532238 sandramoraru@yahoo.com
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Rumanía 2703 RO CLUJNAP01
UNIVERSITATEA BABES-BOLYAI 

CLUJ-NAPOCA
Sandra Moraru

DEPARTMENT OF ROMANCE LANGUAGES. STR 
HOREA NR 31. 400202 CLUJ-NAPOCA. ROMANIA

+40 264532238 sandramoraru@yahoo.com

Turquía  2450 TR ISTANBU25 ISTANBUL AYDIN UNIVERSITY Sinasi Aktas
+0090 2124441428-

43701
sinasiaktas@aydin.edu.tr

Perojo Arronte, Maria Eugenia (eperojo@fyl.uva.es)

Croacia 2485 HR ZADAR01
SVEUCILISTE U ZADRU 

(UNIVERSITY OF ZADAR)
Larisa Grcic Simeunovic

OBALA KRALJA PETRA KRESIMIRA IV, 2. 23000 
ZADAR, CROATIA

+385 (0)23200526 lgrcic@unizd.hr


